Unfiltered

Rank

oA WNE

Mayor's Office of Housing and Community Development

1 Crescent Way

Unit 1213

Nov 30th, 2021

* Press "Ctrl + F" and enter your lottery ticket number to see results *

Ticket #

00947652
00948533
00960672
00954933
00963096
00965203

1.COP

up to 100% of units

Preference Lists

2. DTHP

up to 20% of units

3. Live/Work

up to 100% of remaining units

100948533
200960672
3 00954933
400963096
s -
6 -

4. No Preferences

Remaining units

100947652
200965203
-
4-
5 -
6 -



